State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-101 Revised 1-1-89

Submit to Appropriat
District Office
State Lease - 6 copie
Fee Lease - 5 copies
•

- -	=	10.20011
OH CONCEDUATION	DITTCION	
OIL CONSERVATION	DIAIDION	API NO (assigned by OCD on New Wells)

P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NN	A 88240	P.O. Box 2088					30-025-28070				
DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, I	NM 88210	Santa Fe	Santa Fe, New Mexico 8/304-2088				5. Indicate	Type of Lease ST.	ATE X	FEE	
DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Azte									√o.		
APPLICAT	TION FOR PERMI	T TO DRI	LL, DEEPEN,	OR	PLUG BACK						
la. Type of Work:		$\widehat{}$					7. Lease N	ame or Unit Ag	reement Name		
b. Type of Well:	L X RE-EN		DEEPEN	P	LUG BACK						
OF GYZ	OTHER		SINGLE ZONE		MULTIPLE ZONE		State '	'Q"			
P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240 DISTRICT II 1000 Rto Brazos Rd., Aziec, NM 87410 APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK 1a. Type of Work: 1a. Type of Work: DRILL X RE-ENTEX DEEPEN DEEPEN PLUG BACK 1b. Type of Well: ORL X WELL OTHER Address of Operator Charles B. Gillespie, Jr. Address of Operator Unit Letter L: 1980 Feet From The South Line and 660 Feet From The West Line Section 4 Township 15S Range 33E NMFM Lea County 10. Proposed Depth 11. Formation 12. Rotarry or C.T. Asap Asap Asap Asap Asap Asap Andres 15. Drilling Contractor 16. Approx. Date Work: 16. Approx. Date Work Wild start 4208, 61 Gr. ASAP PROPOSED CASING AND CEMENT PROGRAM SIZE OF HOLE SIZE OF CASING WEIGHT PER FOOT SETTING DEPTH SACKS OF CEMENT EST. TOP											
Char	les B. Gilles	spie, Jr	<u>. </u>				<u> </u>	1			
). Box 8 M	idland,	Texas 7970)2							
	: <u>1980</u> Fe	et From The	South		Line and	6	60 Fee	From The	West	Line	
Section 4	To	waship	15S 1	(ange	33E	N	иРМ	Lea		County	
Well Location Unit Letter L : 1980 Feet From The South Line and 660 Feet From The West Line Section 4 Township 15S Range 33E NMPM Lea County											
									•		
13. Floresiana (Sharu subash							Andres				
			_	•	1		Co	1			
17.				AND				· AJAI			
SIZE OF HOLE								F CEMENT	EST.	ГОР	
7-7/8"					4935'		10	0	4000		

Old Th 10,360

Well is currently plugged and abandoned (see original file - Yates Petroleum Corp. Falcon "WI" State No. 1). It is proposed to re-enter the well and clean out to \pm 4250'. A cement plug will be set above the 5 1/2" casing stub at 4257' and the well will be sidetracked to a proposed total depth of 4960'. 5 1/2" casing will be set at \pm 4935' and cemented back to the 8 5/8" casing at 4200'. Well will be open hole completed in the San Andres formation.

BOP Procedure: BOP's will be installed at offset and tested daily.

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: # PROPOSAL IS TO 20NE. GIVE BLOWOUT PREVENTER PROGRAM, # ANY.	O DEEPEN OR PU	UG BACK, GIVE DATA ON PRESENT PRODUCTIVE	ZONE AND PROPOSED NEW PRODUCTIVE			
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowless		Exploration Manager	A/30/91			
TYPEORPRINT NAME William R. Crow			тецерноме NO. 9 <u>15</u> -683- <u>1</u> 765			
(This space for State Use) OR STATE OF			MAY (no hase			
APPROVED BY	mue	Permit Expires 6 Months From Approval				
		Date Unless Drilling L	Inderway			

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
P.O. Box 2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT II
P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Azzec, NM 87410

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

and or					Lease					Well No.	
perator	D 61				I	"O"				***************************************	
<u>Charle</u> nit Letter	S B Gi	Hesi	pie Jr.		Range	<u>"Q"</u>		- C~	inty		
k Letter	Section		Township	_					шу .		
<u> </u>	4		15	<u>S</u> _	13:	3E	NMP	<u>M</u>	Le	a	
ual Footage Loca											
1980	feet from t		<u>South</u>	line and	660		feet fro	m the	West	line Dedicated Ac	
und level Elev.			g Formation		1						reage.
4208.6'			Andres	well by colored per	Wild		<u>.</u>			40	Acres
3. If more unitiza	e than one le tion, force-po Yes	ase of did coling, et he owner	fferent ownership c.?	il, outline each and is dedicated to the answer is "yes" ty iptions which have	e well, have the	interest of all	owners been con	solidate			
No allow	able will be	assigned		all interests have b terest, has been ap			nitization, unitizat	ion, for	ced-pooling	g, or otherwise)
						-		c	PERAT	OR CERTI	FICATION
	Į.					!				certify that	
	Į.			1		!				n in true and	
	ı					ļ		best o	f my knowl	ledge and belie	f.
	- 1			1		l		Signat			
	ı			1		1		7		M R. (^
	1			1		1			d Name	,, C.	<u> </u>
	ì			1		İ		1		C	
	<u>-</u> -			-+		` −−-		Positio		. Crow	
	i					i		1		an Manac	
	i			1		i		Comp		on Manac	ier
	•			4		i	ļ		•	. Gilles	enio lu
	1					i	1	Date	ries b	. Gilles	sule, ur
	ļ					i			n /n 1		
									0/91		
	Į.					ļ.		S	URVEY	OR CERTI	FICATION
						1					
						!		I her	eby certif	y that the we	ll location st
						ļ	İ			as plotted from made by m	
	l)									d that the s	
660	li li							COFTE	ct to the	best of my	knowledge
T	1					1		belief			•
	li					i		Date	Surveyed		
						<u> </u>			: -,		
<u>-</u> -				T		i		Sign	ature & Se	al of	
<u>8</u>	- 1			:		i		Prof	essional Su	rveyor	
1980				ı		i	j			nal Pla	
1	!					1				troleum	
	ļ			1		I		Fa	lcon '	'WI" St.	#1)
	l			1		!	ĺ				
	- 1			i		1		Cert	ificate No.		
<u> </u>						<u></u>					
330 660	990 1320	1650	1980 2310	2640 20	000 1500	1000	500 0	1			